
MM 10/26/04 AT 2:00 P.M. 1

HONORABLE MARILYN MORGAN, CALENDAR FOR TUESDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2004 AT 2:00 P.M.
Courtroom: 3070
Courtroom Deputy: Millie McGowan
Court Recorder: Jackie Jarvis
Law Clerk: Madelyn Choi
Law Clerk: Jane Bohrer

1.
BEYOND.COM CORPORATION
02-50441-MM (11) 

(fr 9/14)  
                                     a) Sixth and Final Application for
 Compensation and Reimbursement of

Expenses   *efiled
by COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR

Applicant-GRAY CARY WARE & FREIDENRICH, 
LLP       
AMY WALLACE
Fees: $656,448.47
Expenses: $96,896.07 
(Previous applications)
Fees: $95,882.50
Expenses:$7,043.78
(Sixth period application)

                                     b) Sixth and Final Application for
 Compensation and Reimbursement of

Expenses
by COUNSEL FOR CREDITORS’ COMMITTEE

Applicant - JEFFER MANGELS BUTLER &     
MARMARO LLP    
RICHARD ROGAN
Fees: $434,164.50
Expenses: $7,728.26
(Previous applications)
Fees: $112,408.50
Expenses: $2,354.02
(Sixth period application)

BEYOND.COM CORPORATION
02-50441-MM (11) continued...



MM 2
10/26/04 AT 2:00 P.M.

BEYOND.COM CORPORATION
02-50441-MM (11)   continued..
                                     c) Amended Third & Final Application for
 Compensation and Reimbursement of

Expenses     *efiled
by ACCOUNTANTS FOR DEBTOR

Applicant - BDO SEIDMAN LLP             
DOUGLAS SIROTTA
Fees: $58,039.00
Expenses: $469.62
(Previous applications)
Fees: $29,280.00
Expenses: $0

COS fld.

2.
CCI LIQUIDATING CORPORATION
01-56101-MM (11)

Application for Compensation for Debtor
Re Post-Confirmation Claims Objections
by ATTORNEY FOR DEBTOR *efiled

Applicant - MURRAY & MURRAY
JOHN WALSHE MURRAY
Fees: $36,211.50
Expenses: $0 

COS fld.


	Page 1
	Page 2

